Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Twaites - (920241) - City of Coventry SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.24
30.65
31.02
33.99

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.65
30.24
31.02

33.99

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

296
284
274

208

WA Pts

284
296
274

208

Round

H
H

Round

H
H

Date

17/05/15
19/07/15
21/04/14

18/05/13

Date

19/07/15
17/05/15
21/04/14
18/05/13

Meet
Coventry & District ASC Secondary Galas
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet

Coventry & District Secondary Galas

Meet
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Coventry & District ASC Secondary Galas
City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet

Coventry & District Secondary Galas

Venue
Nuneaton
Sheffield
Birmingham

Nuneaton

Venue
Sheffield
Nuneaton
Birmingham

Nuneaton

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
3
Co Coventry 2
Co Coventry 3

Club Swam Under Level

3
3
Co Coventry 2
Co Coventry 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



