Thomas Twaites - (920241) - City of Coventry SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.24	296	Н	17/05/15	Coventry & District ASC Secondary Galas	Nuneaton		3
30.65	284	Н	19/07/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield		3
31.02	274		21/04/14	City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet	Birmingham	Co Coventry	2
33.99	208	Н	18/05/13	Coventry & District Secondary Galas	Nuneaton	Co Coventry	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.65	284	Н	19/07/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield		3
30.24	296	Н	17/05/15	Coventry & District ASC Secondary Galas	Nuneaton		3
31.02	274		21/04/14	City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet	Birmingham	Co Coventry	2
33.99	208	Н	18/05/13	Coventry & District Secondary Galas	Nuneaton	Co Coventry	3